
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
17 
9 
2 
5 

15 
19 
11 
8 
3 

Name 
ixxalp 
SONY Xperia 
ProSieben FUN 
FEE-MAC Racing 
MINI MEGADENZEL ERDBERG 
Atradius 
Yamaha Motor Middle Europe 
ORF. WIE WIR. 
Hervis Get Movin' 

Laps 
15 
16 
15 
15 
17 
16 
17 
16 
10 

Best Tm 
57.977 
58.790 
59.165 

1:00.539 
1:02.077 
1:02.200 
1:03.596 
1:04.627 
1:14.714 

In Lap 
12 
10 
8 

12 
6 

15 
15 
12 
4 

Diff 

0.813 
1.188 
2.562 
4.100 
4.223 
5.619 
6.650 

16.737 

Gap 

0.813 
0.375 
1.374 
1.538 
0.123 
1.396 
1.031 

10.087 

 

Printed: 06.12.2014 17:53:16 

Clerk of the course: Geza Toth 
Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

SNOW MOBILE 2014 
Snowmobile 

Qualifying Q1 FUN 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:30:37 

Hinterglemm 1,000 Km 

06.12.2014 17:30 


